
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 128.0 120.0 0

2 HANNAH STAPLETON Basehor Linwood 129.5 115.0 0

3 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 127.0 110.0 0

4 RACHEL KAMINSKI Basehor Linwood 126.0 105.0 0

5 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 131.2 105.0 0

6 Jenna Johnston McLouth 125.3 100.0 0

7 Grace Knight Tonganoxie 128.0 95.0 0

8 ABBEY DACUS Basehor Linwood 129.1 95.0 0

9 Emma Cole Olpe High School 132.0 95.0 0

10 MARISSA ANSCHUTZ Basehor Linwood 132.0 95.0 0

11 Natalie  Richardson McLouth 123.5 85.0 0

12 CASSIE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 123.6 85.0 0

13 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 131.0 85.0 0

14 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 131.2 85.0 0

15 Gracie Berry McLouth 131.4 85.0 0

16 Matti Price Riverton Rams 132.0 85.0 0

17 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 132.0 85.0 0

18 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 131.0 80.0 0

19 Tara True McLouth 131.7 80.0 0

20 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 132.0 80.0 0

21 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 124.0 75.0 0

22 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.9 75.0 0

23 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 131.5 75.0 0

24 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 132.0 0 0

25 Laurel Amego Bonner Springs 132.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 132.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 127.0 240.0 0

2 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 128.0 220.0 0

3 HANNAH STAPLETON Basehor Linwood 129.5 205.0 0

4 ABBEY DACUS Basehor Linwood 129.1 185.0 0

5 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 131.2 185.0 0

6 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 132.0 185.0 0

7 Emma Cole Olpe High School 132.0 185.0 0

8 Matti Price Riverton Rams 132.0 180.0 0

9 CASSIE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 123.6 175.0 0

10 Jenna Johnston McLouth 125.3 175.0 0

11 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 131.5 175.0 0

12 MARISSA ANSCHUTZ Basehor Linwood 132.0 175.0 0

13 RACHEL KAMINSKI Basehor Linwood 126.0 170.0 0

14 Grace Knight Tonganoxie 128.0 170.0 0

15 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 131.0 170.0 0

16 Natalie  Richardson McLouth 123.5 165.0 0

17 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 131.0 165.0 0

18 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 131.2 155.0 0

19 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 132.0 150.0 0

20 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 124.0 140.0 0

21 Gracie Berry McLouth 131.4 140.0 0

22 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 132.0 135.0 0

23 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.9 125.0 0

24 Tara True McLouth 131.7 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 132.0 0 0

26 Laurel Amego Bonner Springs 132.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 128.0 145.0 0

2 Jenna Johnston McLouth 125.3 140.0 0

3 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 127.0 135.0 0

4 HANNAH STAPLETON Basehor Linwood 129.5 135.0 0

5 MARISSA ANSCHUTZ Basehor Linwood 132.0 135.0 0

6 Natalie  Richardson McLouth 123.5 130.0 0

7 RACHEL KAMINSKI Basehor Linwood 126.0 125.0 0

8 ABBEY DACUS Basehor Linwood 129.1 125.0 0

9 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 131.2 120.0 0

10 Grace Knight Tonganoxie 128.0 115.0 0

11 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 131.2 115.0 0

12 Emma Cole Olpe High School 132.0 110.0 0

13 Matti Price Riverton Rams 132.0 105.0 0

14 CASSIE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 123.6 100.0 0

15 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.9 100.0 0

16 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 131.0 100.0 0

17 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 132.0 100.0 0

18 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 131.5 95.0 0

19 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 124.0 90.0 0

20 Gracie Berry McLouth 131.4 90.0 0

21 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 131.0 85.0 0

22 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 132.0 85.0 0

23 Tara True McLouth 131.7 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 132.0 0 0

25 Laurel Amego Bonner Springs 132.0 0 0

26 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 132.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 127.0 485.0 10

2 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 128.0 485.0 8

3 HANNAH STAPLETON Basehor Linwood 129.5 455.0 6

4 Jenna Johnston McLouth 125.3 415.0 4

5 ABBEY DACUS Basehor Linwood 129.1 405.0 2

6 MARISSA ANSCHUTZ Basehor Linwood 132.0 405.0 0

7 RACHEL KAMINSKI Basehor Linwood 126.0 400.0 0

8 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 131.2 390.0 1

9 Emma Cole Olpe High School 132.0 390.0 0

10 Natalie  Richardson McLouth 123.5 380.0 0

11 Grace Knight Tonganoxie 128.0 380.0 0

12 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 131.2 375.0 0

13 Matti Price Riverton Rams 132.0 370.0 0

14 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 132.0 370.0 0

15 CASSIE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 123.6 360.0 0

16 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 131.0 350.0 0

17 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 131.5 345.0 0

18 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 131.0 335.0 0

19 Gracie Berry McLouth 131.4 315.0 0

20 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 132.0 315.0 0

21 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 124.0 305.0 0

22 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.9 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Tara True McLouth 131.7 270.0 0

24 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 132.0 135.0 0

25 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 132.0 0 0

26 Laurel Amego Bonner Springs 132.0 0 0


